ISTCC Karlskoga

JTCC

Prel. Race 2 Resultat

Tavling (12 Varv)

Karlskoga 2,400 Km
19.08.2007 10:30

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(7) Joakim Ahlberg
1 10:31:39.087 1:25.257 30.935 32.335 21.987
2 10:33:00.491 1:21.404 27.025 32.336 22.043
3 10:34:21.350 1:20.859 26.522 32.176 22.161
4 10:35:41.856 1:20.506 26.194 32.206 22.106
5 10:37:02.093 1:20.237 26.026 32.085 22.126
6 10:38:22.404 1:20.311 26.005 32.237 22.069
7 10:39:42.669 1:20.265 26.033 32.187 22.045
8 10:41:03.056 1:20.387 25.930 32.277 22.180
9 10:42:23.264 1:20.208 25.926 32.200 22.082
10 10:43:43.487 1:20.223 25.894 32.298 22.031
1 10:45:03.760 1:20.273 25.870 \ 32.227 22.176
12 10:46:23.966 1:20.206 25.874 32.218 22.114
(20) Tommie Loof
1 10:31:40.100 1:25.570 31.024 32.555 21.991
2 10:33:01.573 1:21.473 26.864 32.491 22.118
3 10:34:23.139 1:21.566 26.677 32.795 22.094
4 10:35:43.751 1:20.612 26.220 32.315 22.077
5 10:37:04.313 1:20.562 26.588 31.914 22.060
6 10:38:24.437 1:20.124 26.025 32.008 22.091
7 10:39:44.369 1:19.932 26.145 31.809 21.978
8 10:41:04.309 1:19.940 25.801 31.989 22.150
9 10:42:24.500 1:20.191 26.229 31.938 22.024
10 10:43:44.730 1:20.230 26.003 32.032 22.195
1 10:45:04.947 1:20.217 25.956 32.120 22.141
12 10:46:24.781 1:19.834 25.917 31.860 22.057
(6) Marcus Ekstrém
1 10:31:39.478 1:25.786 31.285 32.406 22.095
2 10:33:00.900 1:21.422 26.876 32.387 22.159
3 10:34:21.990 1:21.090 26.469 32.353 22.268
4 10:35:42.247 1:20.257 26.065 \ 31.951 22.241
5 10:37:02.644 1:20.397 26.090 32.151 22.156
6 10:38:23.226 1:20.582 26.112 32.135 22.335
7 10:39:43.767 1:20.541 26.238 32.151 22.152
8 10:41:04.115 1:20.348 26.093 32.103 22.152
9 10:42:25.348 1:21.233 26.813 32.168 22.252
10 10:43:45.693 1:20.345 26.157 31.980 22.208
1 10:45:06.146 1:20.453 26.211 32.044 22.198
12 10:46:26.989 1:20.843 26.270 32.260 22.313
(2) Thomas Faraas
1 10:31:39.858 1:25.759 31.197 32.468 22.094
2 10:33:01.306 1:21.448 26.706 32.641 22.101
3 10:34:22.849 1:21.543 26.604 32.717 22.222
4 10:35:43.605 1:20.756 26.173 32.349 22.234
5 10:37:03.950 1:20.345 26.058 32.106 22.181
6 10:38:24.182 1:20.232 25.941 32.161 22.130
7 10:39:44.990 1:20.808 26.612 32.094 22.102
8 10:41:05.197 1:20.207 25.799 \ 32.198 22.210
9 10:42:25.829 1:20.632 25.972 32.515 22.145
10 10:43:46.030 1:20.201 25.953 32.090 22.158
1 10:45:07.139 1:21.109 26.076 32.450 22.583
12 10:46:27.656 1:20.517 26.124 32.076 22.317
(16) Martin Ohlin
1 10:31:40.486 1:26.063 31.376 32.621 22.066
2 10:33:01.956 1:21.470 26.676 32.651 22.143
3 10:34:23.539 1:21.583 26.565 32.894 22.124
4 10:35:44.107 1:20.568 26.138 32.249 22.181
5 10:37:05.589 1:21.482 26.916 32.345 22.221
6 10:38:25.579 1:19.990 25.973 31.876 22.141
7 10:39:45.509 1:19.930 26.104 31.833 21.993
8 10:41:05.564 1:20.055 25.861 \ 32.073 22.121

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
9 10:42:26.127 1:20.563  25.994 32.403 22.166
10 10:43:46.424 1:20.297  26.085 31.956 22.256
11 10:45:07.291 1:20.867  26.009 32.219 22.639
12 10:46:27.757 1:20.466  26.223 32.063 22.180
(17) Simon Reinberth
1 10:31:42.894 1:28.058  32.380 33.597 22.081
2 10:33:03.786 1:20.892  26.706 32.114 22.072
3 10:34:24.816 1:21.030  26.420 32.535 22.075
4 10:35:45.487 1:20.671 26.578 32.090 22.003
5 10:37:06.546 1:21.059  26.459 32.435 22.165
6 10:38:27.528 1:20.982  26.878 31.869 22.235
7 10:39:47.820 1:20.292  26.376 31.890 22.026
8 10:41:07.705 |  1:19.885 |  26.102 31.823 21.960
9 10:42:28.559 1:20.854  26.072 32.536 22.246
10 10:43:48.960 1:20.401 26.432 31.922 22.047
11 10:45:08.937 1:19.977  26.129 31.764 22.084
12 10:46:28.993 1:20.056  26.257 31.731 22.068
(19) Marcus Fluch
1 10:31:41.394 1:27.158  32.190 32.808 22.160
2 10:33:02.330 1:20.936  26.364 32.542 22.030
3 10:34:24.006 1:21.676  26.920 32.527 22.229
4 10:35:44.539 1:20.533  26.443 32.027 22.063
5 10:37:06.044 1:21.505  26.900 32.452 22.153
6 10:38:27.867 1:21.823  27.133 32.553 22.137
7 10:39:48.653 1:20.786  26.608 32.018 22.160
8 10:41:08.761 | 1:20.108 | 26.119 |  31.847 22.142
9 10:42:29.385 1:20.624 26.311 32.094 22.219
10 10:43:49.629 1:20.244  26.222 31.864 22.158
11 10:45:10.156 1:20.527  26.383 31.984 22.160
12 10:46:30.814 1:20.658  26.401 32.035 22.222
(21) Andreas Ahlberg
1 10:31:42.154 1:27.349  32.107 33.243 21.999
2 10:33:02.851 | 1:20.697 | 26.078 32.555 22.064
3 10:34:24.262 1:21.411 26.638 32.652 22.121
4 10:35:45.129 1:20.867  26.441 32.390 22.036
5 10:37:07.046 1:21.917  26.582 32.613 22722
6 10:38:28.853 1:21.807  26.700 32.923 22.184
7 10:39:50.096 1:21.243 26,613 32.388 22.242
8 10:41:11.507 1:21.411 26.903 32.370 22.138
9 10:42:33.301 1:21.794  26.852 32.474 22.468
10 10:43:55.681 1:22.380  27.013 32.630 22.737
11 10:45:17.095 1:21.414 26.811 | 32.343 22.260
12 10:46:38.351 1:21.256  26.405 32.549 22.302
(15) Roar Lindland
1 10:31:41.948 1:26.620  31.407 32.901 22.312
2 10:33:03.396 1:21.448  26.564 32575  22.309
3 10:34:25.903 1:22.507  26.378 33.677 22.452
4 10:35:46.585 |  1:20.682 | 26.148 | 32219 22.315
5 10:37:07.705 1:21.120  26.282 32.341 22.497
6 10:38:29.539 1:21.834  26.489 32.816 22.529
7 10:39:50.634 1:21.095  26.275 32.365 22.455
8 10:41:12.221 1:21.587  26.602 32510 22475
9 10:42:34.341 1:22120  26.437 32.548 23.135
10 10:43:56.355 1:22.014  26.583 32.775 22.656
11 10:45:18.462 1:22.107  26.904 32.555 22.648
12 10:46:41.865 1:23.403  27.128 33.271 23.004
(8) Alexander Graff
1 10:31:38.918 1:25.481 30.898 32.294 22.289
2 10:33:00.540 1:21.622 26742 | 32113 22.767
3 10:34:22.447 1:21.907 27.118 32.272 22517
4 10:35:43.465 |  1:21.018 |  26.322 32.260 22.436
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5 10:37:05.764 1:22.299 27.149 32.547 22.603
6 10:38:27.579 1:21.815 27.016 32.256 22.543
7 10:39:49.653 1:22.074 27.084 32.651 22.339
8 10:41:10.945 1:21.292 26.642 32.126 22.524
9 10:42:33.015 1:22.070 27.099 32.439 22.532
10 10:43:55.844 1:22.829 27.588 32.531 22.710
1 10:45:18.476 1:22.632 26.812 32.722 23.098
12 10:46:42.260 1:23.784 27.415 32.913 23.456

(18) Jonas Brinkemar

1 10:31:42.688 1:26.930 31.611 33.139 22.180
2 10:33:04.257 1:21.569 27.285 32.102 22.182
3 10:34:25.358 1:21.101 26.250 32.581 22.270
4 10:35:46.119 1:20.761 26.223 32.277 22.261
5 10:37:07.438 1:21.319 26.198 32.295 22.826
6 10:38:28.686 1:21.248 26.364 32.696 22.188
7 10:39:49.851 1:21.165 26.311 32.468 22.386
8 10:41:11.312 1:21.461 26.882 32.325 22.254
9 10:42:33.848 1:22.536 26.515 33.039 22.982
10 10:43:56.022 1:22.174 26.929 32.742 22.503
1 10:45:18.314 1:22.292 26.977 32.571 22.744
12 10:46:42.403 1:24.089 28.177 32.727 23.185

(14) Angelica Haraldsson

1 10:31:44.703 1:28.869  32.390 33.353 23126

2 10:33:07.604 1:22.901 27123 32.846 22.932

3 10:34:30.746 1:23.142  27.138 32.952 23.052

4 10:35:54.103 1:23.357  27.131 33.083 23.143

5 10:37:17.308 1:23.205 ~ 27.100 32.915 23.190

6 10:38:40.751 1:23.443  27.116 33.223 23.104

7 10:40:04.487 1:23.736 27.154 33.171 23.411

8 10:41:28.286 1:23.799  27.340 33.070 23.389

9 10:42:52.364 1:24.078  27.334 33.357 23.387

10 10:44:16.377 1:24.013 27.632 33.135 23.246

1 10:45:40.114 1:23.737  27.316 33.070 23.351

12 10:47:04.437 1:24.323 27522 33.228 23.573
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